12
For ACSR - Single Piece
For ACSR - Multi Piece (Full Tension)
PREFORMED™
Deadend Grip
Part
Number
Conductor

AWFG-101-X 6/1/3.35
3/4/3.37 10.05 Orange
AWFG-113-X 6/1/3.75
4/3/3.75 11.25 Black
AWFG-125-X 12/7/2.50 12.50 Blue
AWFG-143-X 6/4.75+7/1.60 14.30 Blue
Part
Number
Conductor
Stranding/Name
Conductor
Diameter
(mm)
Colour
Code
FTG-049-SB Mullet 4.90 Green
FTG-051-SB Herring 5.10 Green
FTG-059-SB Goldeye 5.90 Yellow
FTG-064-SB Flounder 6.40 Black
FTG-075-SB Greyling 7.50 Blue
FTG-084-SB Pickerel 8.40 White
FTG-087-SB Lamprey 8.70 White
FTG-113 6/1/3.75 11.25 Red
FTG-117 12/7/2.34 11.70 Brown
FTG-125-AW 12/7/2.50
12/7/2.59 12.50 Blue
FTG-143 6/4.75/7/1.60 14.30 Blue
FTG-146 7/4.39/7/1.93 14.60 Blue
FTG-150 12/7/3.00 15.00 Red
FTG-155 18/1/3.09 15.54 Black
FTG-157 26/2.54/7/1.91 15.90 Blue
FTG-165 30/7/2.36 16.52 Brown
FTG-175 30/7/2.50 17.50 Blue
FTG-193 18/1/3.86 19.30 Black
FTG-210 30/7/3.00 21.00 Red
FTG-245 30/7/3.50 24.50 Purple
Note:  -SB refers to Smooth Body conductors
Product Guidelines
Installation of PLP multi-piece grips
April 2011